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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
71.2 1 1 58.1 85 1 52.4 211 3 47.2 3566 2 41.8 538 2 36. 4 672 1
68.7 2 1 58.0 86 2 52.3 214 2 47.1 3568 2 41.7 540 3 36.3 673 3
67.9 3 1 57.9 88 1 52.2 216 1 47.0 360 3 41.6 543 1 36.2 676 1
67.7 4 1 57.8 89 1 52.1 217 4 46.9 363 4 41.5 544 2 36. 1 677 2
67.2 5 1 57.7 90 2 52.0 221 7 46. 8 367 3 41. 4 546 2 36.0 679 2
67.0 6 1 57.6 92 1 51.8 228 3 46.7 370 3 41.3 548 2 35. 8 681 2
66.3 7 2 57.5 93 2 51.7 231 4 46.5 373 1 41.2 550 4 35.7 683 1
66. 0 9 1 57.3 95 2 51.6 235 2 46. 3 380 6 41.1 554 1 35. 6 684 1
65.0 10 1 57.2 97 2 51.5 2317 2 46. 2 386 2 41.0 555 3 35.56 685 2
64.8 11 3 57. 1 99 2 51.4 239 3 46. 1 388 6 40.9 558 3 35. 4 687 1
64.6 14 1 57.0 101 2 51.3 242 4 46. 0 394 1 40.8 561 1 35.2 688 1
64.4 15 1 56.8 103 4 51.2 246 1 45.9 395 6 40.7 562 1 35. 1 689 2
64.3 16 1 56.7 107 2 51.1 247 1 45.7 401 1 40.6 563 10 35.0 691 2
64.2 17 2 56. 6 109 1 51.0 2438 7 45. 6 402 3 40.5 573 2 34.9 693 2
64.1 19 1 56.5 110 2 50.9 2565 4 45.5 405 5 40. 4 575 2 34.8 695 1
63.6 20 1 56. 4 112 3 50.8 259 1 45. 4 410 4 40.3 5717 2 34.5 696 1
63. 4 21 1 56.3 115 1 50.7 260 3 45.3 414 1 40.2 579 6 34.4 697 1
63.2 22 1 56.2 116 4 50.6 263 2 45.2 4156 4 40.0 585 3 34.2 698 1
63. 1 23 1 56.0 120 3 50.5 265 8 45 .1 419 4 39.9 588 5 34.1 699 1
62.6 24 2 55.9 123 1 50.4 273 2 45. 0 423 4 39.7 593 3 34.0 700 2
62.5 26 1 55.8 124 2 50.3 275 4 44.9 427 4 39.6 596 4 33.9 702 1
62. 4 217 3 65.7 126 1 50.2 279 2 44.8 431 6 39.5 600 1 33.7 703 1
62.2 30 1 55.6 127 2 50.1 281 2 44.7 437 3 39.4 601 2 33.6 704 1
61.9 31 3 55.5 129 5 50.0 283 4 44.6 440 3 39.3 603 4 33.56 705 2
61.7 34 1 55. 4 134 2 49.9 287 1 44.5 443 4 39.2 607 1 33.1 707 1
61.5 35 3 55.3 136 2 49 .8 288 2 44. 4 447 5 39.1 608 4 33.0 708 2
61.4 38 2 65.2 138 2 49 .7 290 5 44.3 452 3 39.0 612 4 32.6 710 4
61.3 40 1 54.8 140 7 49 .6 295 2 44.2 455 3 38.9 616 1 32.3 714 1
61.1 41 1 54.7 147 1 49.5 297 1 441 458 4 38.8 617 1 31.3 715 2
61.0 42 1 54.6 148 4 49 .4 298 2 44.0 462 6 38.17 618 4 30.6 717 2
60.8 43 2 54.5 1652 3 49.3 300 2 43.9 468 5 38.6 622 3 30.3 719 1
60.6 45 1 54.4 1565 3 49.2 302 1 43.8 473 6 38. 4 625 4 29.8 720 1
60.5 46 2 54.3 158 2 49.1 303 4 43.7 479 4 38.3 629 2 29.56 721 1
60. 4 48 3 54.2 160 3 49.0 307 2 43.6 483 4 38.2 631 2 29.3 122 1
60.2 51 1 54.0 163 3 48.9 309 2 43.5 487 3 38.1 633 3 24.7 723 1
60.0 52 1 53.9 166 1 48.8 311 3 43. 4 490 2 38.0 636 2
59.9 53 5 53.8 167 1 48.7 314 2 43.3 492 3 37.9 638 4
59.8 58 1 53.7 168 4 48.6 316 2 43.2 495 4 37.8 642 3
59. 6 59 1 63.6 172 1 48.5 318 2 43.1 499 2 37.17 645 2
59.5 60 3 53.56 173 3 48. 4 320 2 43.0 501 7 37.6 647 1
59.3 63 3 53. 4 176 5 48.3 322 2 42.9 508 6 37.5 6438 2
59.1 66 1 53.3 181 3 48 .1 324 4 42.8 514 3 37.3 650 6
59.0 67 2 53.2 184 2 48.0 328 4 42.6 517 4 37.2 656 1
58.9 69 1 53. 1 186 7 47.9 332 2 42.5 621 2 37.1 657 2
58.8 70 1 53.0 193 1 47.8 334 5 42.4 523 2 37.0 659 4
58. 6 71 3 52.9 194 3 47.7 339 2 42.3 625 6 36.9 663 3
58.5 74 2 52.8 197 3 47.6 341 4 42.2 531 1 36.8 666 2
58. 4 76 3 52.7 200 6 47.5 345 5 42.1 532 1 36.17 668 2
58.3 79 4 52.6 206 3 47. 4 350 5 42.0 533 2 36.6 670 1
58.2 83 2 52.5 209 2 47.3 355 1 41.9 535 3 36.5 671 1




